Monat

Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

gesamt

Altensteig
74
76
86
83
87
86
88
93
92

169

Althengstett | Birkenfeld| Calw Calw KB | Ebhausen |Freudenstadt| Haiterbach Horb Ispringen| Keltern |Liebenzell| LoBRburg |Moétzingen| Mihlacker Nagold Nagold KB | Neuenbiirg Neuweiler | Schomberg | Wiernsheim |Insgesamt
26 176 278 20 34 194 40 111 81 36 53 7 49 186 259 11 20 6 15 58 1734
25 166 276 21 37 197 39 120 74 31 52 7 54 173 244 12 21 6 12 62 1705
28 182 284 22 38 205 44 123 80 31 61 8 49 191 267 11 22 6 13 63 1814
27 189 271 24 35 207 39 115 86 34 59 9 49 188 254 10 24 5 11 60 1779
27 192 278 26 43 224 41 120 87 38 57 9 50 195 268 14 21 5 10 70 1862
28 190 267 24 36 201 43 106 78 36 59 11 57 174 245 12 18 7 15 66 1759
30 186 280 21 35 210 48 120 97 33 59 10 52 194 248 14 23 6 12 72 1838
28 198 291 21 42 210 51 124 91 40 60 13 58 211 279 15 26 5 11 81 1948
25 187 271 25 36 205 40 127 85 35 52 11 54 184 269 15 23 5 14 62 1817

0
0
0
44 307 466 53 65 328 74 220 154 66 110 15 95 331 455 30 39 11 20 107 3159




